Hard Parts
Catalogue
2020/2021
Gauges
Senders
Cables
Adapters
Counters

0.4762 12 18A 10 14 2100 0.7467 11 17A 15A 13A 1339
0.4825 11A 19A 10A 12B 2073 0.7500 12A 16 12C 12C 1333
HOW TO ORDER INDIVIDUAL GEARS
0.4853 11 17A 12A 16 2061 0.7511 13A 15A 13A 15A 1331
0.4887 13 19 10 14 2046 0.7556 12 18A 17 15 1324
Part # Gear Teeth
0.5000 12 18A 12A 16 2000 0.7647 13A 15A 15 17 1308
0.5018 11A 19A 15 17 1993 0.7693 12 18A 15A 13A 1300
0.5033 11 17A 14A 18 1987 0.7714 12D 20 18 14A 1296
HR144 10
0.5102 10 14 10 14 1960 0.7719 11A 19A 16A 12A 1296
HR145 10A
0.5108 11A 19A 15 17 1958 0.7754 13 19 17 15 1290
HR146 11
0.5132 13 19 12A 16 1949 0.7765 11 17A 12B 10A 1288
HR147 11A
0.5185 12 18A 14A 18 1929 0.7778 14A 18 12C 12C 1286
HR148 12
0.5200 12D 20 13A 15A 1923 0.7786 15 17 15 17 1284
HR149 12A
0.5294 12D 20 15 17 1889 0.7895 13 19 15A 13A 1267
HR150 12B
0.5322 13 19 14A 18 1879 0.8000 12 18A 12B 10A 1250
HR151 12C
0.5337 10 14 12A 16 1867 0.8095 10 14 17 15 1235
HR152 12D
0.5392 11 17A 10A 12B 1855 0.8105 11A 19A 14 10 1234
HR153 13
0.5555 12 18A 10A 12B 1800 0.8210 13 19 12B 10A 1218
HR154 13A
0.5608 11 17A 13A 15A 1783 0.8242 10 14 15A 13A 1213
HR155 14
0.5625 12A 16 12A 16 1778 0.8319 11 17A 18 14A 1202
HR156 14A
0.5702 13 19 10A 12B 1752 0.8333 10A 12B 12C 12C 1200
HR157 15
0.5710 11 17A 15 17 1751 0.8400 12D 20 14 10 1191
HR158 15A
0.5778 12 18A 13A 15A 1731 0.8462 11A 19A 19 13 1182
HR159 16
0.5789 11A 19A 12C 12C 1727 0.8500 12A 16 17 15 1176
HR160 17
0.5833 12A 16 14A 18 1714 0.8571 12 18A 18 14A 1167
HR161 17A
0.5883 12 18A 15 17 1700 0.8628 11 17A 16 12A 1159
HR162 18
0.5930 13 19 13A 15A 1686 0.8654 12A 16 15A 13A 1156
HR163 18A
0.5952 10 14 10A 12B 1680 0.8667 13A 15A 12C 12C 1154
HR164 19
0.6000 12D 20 12C 12C 1667 0.8684 11A 19A 18A 12 1152
HR165 19A
0.6037 13 19 15 17 1656 0.8769 12D 20 19 13 1140
HR166 20
0.6050 14A 18 14A 18 1653 0.8797 13 19 18 14A 1137
0.6191 10 14 13A 15A 1615 0.8815 14A 18 17 15 1134
Decreasing Ratio and Gear Drive Selection
Record Technologies 1-800-661-1649     www.recordtechnologies.com

1.1404 13 19 20 12D 0877 1.6530 18 14A 18 14A 0605
1.1515 12 18A 19A 11A 0868 1.6564 17 15 19 13 0604
HOW TO ORDER INDIVIDUAL GEARS
1.1538 12C 12C 15A 13A 0867 1.6667 12C 12C 20 12D 0600
1.1555 13A 15A 16 12A 0865 1.6800 12b 10a 14 10 0595
Part # Gear Teeth
1.1590 12A 16 17A 11 0863 1.6863 15A 13A 19 13 0593
1.1666 14A 18 18A 12 0857 1.7000 17 15 18A 12 0588 HR144 10
1.1763 15 17 16 12A 0850 1.7142 18 14A 16 12A 0583 HR145 10A
1.1818 13 19 19A 11A 0846 1.7274 12C 12C 19A 11A 0579 HR146 11
1.1905 10 14 20 12D 0840 1.7307 15A 13A 18A 12 0578 HR147 11A
1.2000 12C 12C 12B 10A 0833 1.7515 17 15 17A 11 0571 HR148 12
1.2020 14A 18 17A 11 0831 1.7536 12B 10A 19 13 0570 HR149 12A
1.2133 13A 15A 14 10 0824 1.7777 16 12A 16 12A 0563 HR150 12B
1.2180 10A 12B 19 13 0821 1.7831 15A 13A 17A 11 0561 HR151 12C
1.2338 10 14 19A 11A 0811 1.8000 12B 10A 18A 12 0556 HR152 12D
1.2352 15 17 14 10 0810 1.8545 12B 10A 17A 11 0539 HR153 13
1.2500 10A 12B 18A 12 0800 1.8666 16 12A 14 10 0536 HR154 13A
1.2666 13A 15A 19 13 0790 1.8792 18 14A 19 13 0532 HR155 14
1.2844 17 15 17 15 0779 1.8889 17 15 20 12D 0529 HR156 14A
1.2857 12C 12C 18 14A 0778 1.9231 15A 13A 20 12D 0520 HR157 15
1.2878 10A 12B 17A 11 0777 1.9285 18 14A 18A 12 0519 HR158 15A
1.2895 15 17 19 13 0775 1.9487 16 12A 19 13 0513 HR159 16
1.2955 12A 16A 19A 11A 0772 1.9577 17 15 19A 11A 0511 HR160 17
1.2963 14A 18 20 12D 0771 1.9600 14 10 14 10 0510 HR161 17A
1.3000 13A 15A 18A 12 0769 1.9870 18 14A 17A 11 0503 HR162 18
1.3077 17 15 15A 13A 0765 1.9928 17 15 19A 11A 0502 HR163 18A
1.3235 15 17 18A 12 0756 2.0000 16 12A 18A 12 0500 HR164 19
1.3313 15A 13A 15A 13A 0751 2.0461 14 10 19 13 0489 HR165 19A
1.3333 12C 12C 16 12A 0750 2.0606 16 12A 17A 11 0484 HR166 20
1.3393 13A 15A 17A 11 0747 2.0725 12B 10A 19A 11A 0483
Increasing Ratio & Gear Drive Selection
Record Technologies 1-800-661-1649     www.recordtechnologies.com